Board of Finance
Budget Work Shop Schedule 2009
Seymour Middle School Library

Date Time Department

Tuesday (February 3, 2009) 7:00pm Police

Tuesday (February 3, 2009) 8:00pm Elderly Services

Wednesday (February 4, 2009) 7:00pm Tax Collector

Wednesday (February 4, 2009) 7:30pm Registrar of VVoters

Wednesday (February 4, 2009) 8:00pm Public Works

Wednesday (February 4, 2009) 8:30pm Parks Department

Tuesday (February 10, 2009) 7:00pm Town Clerk

Tuesday (February 10, 2009) 7:30pm Fire Marshall

Tuesday (February 10, 2009) 8:00pm Revenues

Tuesday (February 10, 2009) 8:30pm Debt Service/Finance Dept
Wednesday (February 11, 2009) 7:00pm Assessor

Wednesday (February 11, 2009) 7:30pm Board of Finance

Wednesday (February 11, 2009) 8:00pm Board of Education

Tuesday (February 24, 2009) 7:00pm Culture and Arts

Tuesday (February 24, 2009) 7:30pm Recreation Dept

Tuesday (February 24, 2009) 8:00pm Dog Warden **

Tuesday (February 24, 2009) 8:30pm Library **

Wednesday (February 25, 2009) 7:00pm Fire Department **

Wednesday (February 25, 2009) 7:30pm Ambulance **

Wednesday (February 25, 2009) 8:00pm Communication Commission **
Tuesday (March 3, 2009) 7:00pm Economic Development Comm **
Tuesday (March 3, 2009) 7:30pm Economic Development Dept **
Tuesday (March 3, 2009) 8:00pm Conservation Commission
Tuesday (March 3, 2009) 8:30pm 1% Selectman **

Wednesday (March 4, 2009) 7:00pm Planning Zoning **

Wednesday (March 4, 2009) 7:30pm Inland/Wetlands **

Wednesday (March 4, 2009) 8:00pm Office of Building Compliance **
Tuesday (March 10, 2009) 7:00pm Budget Workshop discussion
Wednesday (March 11, 2009) 7:00pm Budget Workshop discussion
Tuesday (March 17, 2009) 7:00pm Budget Workshop discussion
Wednesday (March 18, 2009) 7:00pm Budget Workshop discussion

** Departments assigned without confirmation - subject to change.

Other budgets may be discussed if a cancellation arises or as time permits. The
public is encouraged to attend all workshops.
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